E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
(1/4)Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20250418
cmf_automotive_signal_kcz1210dh_en
Common mode filters/Chokes
Ultra high-speed differential signal line
KCZ-DH series (for automotive)

■APPLICATION
◯Differential transmission interfaces such as cameras, displays, infotainment, etc. (LVDS, GVIF, USB3.2 Gen1,Gen2)
■PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
■CHARACTERISTICS SPECIFICATION TABLE
* Impedance (Ω) at 100MHz in PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION is a reference value.
Measurement equipment
* Equivalent measurement equipment may be used.
KCZ 1210 DH 500 HR T D25
Series
name
L×W×Tdimensions
1.25×1.0×0.5 mm
Product
identification code
Impedance
(Ω) at 100MHz
Category
Packaging
style
Internal
code
Common mode impedance DC resistance Rated current Rated voltage Insulation
resistance
Part No.
[100MHz] [1 line]
(Ω) Tolerance (Ω)max. (mA)max. (V)max. (MΩ)min.
12 ±5Ω 1.5 100 5 10 KCZ1210DH120HRTD25
45 ±25% 2.5 100 5 10 KCZ1210DH500HRTD25
80 ±25% 3 100 5 10 KCZ1210DH800HRTD25
Measurement item Product No. * Manufacturer
Common mode impedance 4991A+16192A Keysight Technologies
DC resistance Type-755611 Yokogawa
Insulation resistance 4339B Keysight Technologies
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
(2/4)Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20250418
cmf_automotive_signal_kcz1210dh_en
KCZ1210DH type